



Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 002024
Date 02 March 2018

Public Health Budget Allocation on Drug & Alcohol Services

Request:

From your allocated Public Health budget, how much do you propose to spend on the following areas of drug and alcohol treatment in 2018/19?

1. Residential rehabilitation budget (tier4)
(within total annual substance misuse budget stated at point 4 – the provider is responsible for residential rehabilitation budget)
2. Residential detoxification budget (tier 4)
(within total annual substance misuse budget stated at point 4 – the provider is responsible for residential detoxification budget)
3. Community substance misuse services (tier 3)
(within total annual substance misuse budget stated at point 4)
4. Total substance misuse budget
2018/19 £4,000,000